
Entry 

20 

63 

Merrist Wood College - 12 January 2025 

1 Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 

Rider 

Ingram, Rhiain 

Roberts, Southerly Charlotte 

Groves, Abigail 

Skelly, Jacqui 

Eagle, Megan 

Hodges, Paula 

Majeed, Aysha 

Andrews, Tania 

Cullingham, Rosie 

Collins, Rachel 

Roberts, Southerly Charlotte 

Ketley, Jasmine 

Ketley, Jasmine 

Harvie, Rebecca 

Mcgoldrick, Natalie 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 10:39:33 

Horse 

Q8 LAYANNA 

TINX 

CASSIUS Z II 

PAULDARY'S KONTIKI 

EXCLUSIVE VI 

GRIMM M 

MEET ME HALFWAY 

GLENHILL DIAMOND 

UCS UPTOWN FUNK 

REBEL COLLINS 

CHARISMA IX 

TULLYGARRON 

TULLYGARRON 

HIGHMOONE MARSHALL 

GOODNIGHT RAMIRO 

Results Prize 

0/39.19 0/36.18 40.00 

0/34.34 0/39.80 30.00 

0/41.71 0/43.13 25.00 

0/35.68 0/43.93 

0/34.72 0/44.53 

0/33.90 0/46.71 

0/34.33 0/47.02 

0/37.57 0/47.54 

0/34.97 0/49.14 

4(K)/36.75 0/47.25 

0/35.95 12(C:8)/63.75 

(E)/--.-- Elim-Tech 

8(KK)/32.90 4(K)/42.16 HC 

4(K)/35.32 4(K)/46.81 Tkt 

0/39.64 0/52.02 Tkt 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 10:39:33 

PI 
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Merrist Wood College - 12 January 2025 

(2a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (2b) Senior 90cm Open 

Rider 

Ingram, Rhiain 

Harvie, Rebecca 

Ketley, Jasmine 

Groves, Abigail 

Harrison, Ashley 

Cullingham, Rosie 

Hodges, Paula 

Broad, Holly 

Eagle, Megan 

Alsaud, Moothi 

Collins, Rachel 

Rogers, Holly 

Sharpe, Richard 

Sykes, Amelia 

Jupp, Abigail 

Skelly, Jacqui 

Cullingham, Rosie 

Roberts, Southerly Charlotte 

Shaw, Anastasia 

Ketley, Jasmine 

Megoldrick, Natalie 

Harvie, Rebecca 

Allday, Charlotte 

Roberts, Southerly Charlotte 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 12:16:24 

Horse 

Q8 LAYANNA 

BALLYLENNON REMO 

BALLYVILLANE LUIDAM 

ELEGANT DOLLARDS 

MAXIMUS X II 

ANGELINA DES GY 

GRIMM M 

DOUBLE M DU SUNLIGHT 

EXCLUSIVE VI 

JILL-MONE 

REBEL COLLINS 

WOLFSAKKER FREESTYLE 

KILNHANGERS GOLD DUST 

SPOTLIGHTS | 

OLLIVANDER | 

PAULDARY'S KONTIKI 

UCS UPTOWN FUNK 

CARGA BATMAN 

DIAMOND FURISTO 

TULLYGARRON 

GOODNIGHT RAMIRO 

HIGHMOONE MARSHALL 

RAMIORS LEADING LADY 

PARTY KISS 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 12:16:24 

Section 

90CM 

BNOVC 
1 

90CM 

90CM 

BNOVG 
1 

90CM 

90CM 

BNOVC 
1 

90CM 

90CM 

BNOVC 
1 

BNOVC 
4 

BNOVC 
1 

90CM 

BNOVC 
1 

BNOVC 
1 

90CM 

90CM 

90CM 

BNOVC 
1 

BNOVC 
1 

BNOVC 
1 

BNOVC 
1 

BNOVC 
1 

Results 

0/35.10 0/36.11 

0/34.02 0/36.93 

0/34.94 0/41.24 

0/38.47 0/41.25 

0/36.59 0/42.82 

0/34.10 0/42.98 

0/36.12 0/44.58 

0/35.62 0/45.26 

0/35.24 0/46.34 

0/34.75 0/47.76 

0/37.29 4(K)/45.82 

4(K)/37.93 0/52.09 

12(C:8)/50.11 0/51.31 

16(R:12)/54.81 4(K)/49.84 

19(R:15)/57.64 4(K)/46.11 

(RR)--.-- Elim-Ref 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

0/31.59 (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC 

0/35.69 (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC 

0/33.12 0/41.73 HC 

4(K)/38.51 0/51.66 Tkt 

0/31.31 4(K)/49.75 Tkt 

0/37.03 0/51.01 Tkt 

0/32.85 8(KK)/43.13 Tkt 

40.00 

30.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

0.00 



Merrist Wood College - 12 January 2025 

3 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 13:10:39 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 13:10:39 

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize PI 

ot If Harvie, Rebecen BALLYLENNON REMO <0/36.66 0/32.90 : 40.00 4 

870 Mils, Catherine WISHFUL ITALICA <097.11 0194.27 30.00 2 

18 Rober's, Southerly Charlotte CARGA BATMAN 0133.68 0137.14 ) 

53 Groves, Abigail ; 0138.08 0137.90 

41 Hartison, Ashley MAXIMUS X II 0/36.26 0/40.88 2500 5 

35 : Legaat, Clare KILFARRASY POLLY a i 0136.37 0/42.28 y a 6 

17 Roberts, Southerly Charlotte CHARISMA Ix 0198.48 0144.84 7 

25 Jupp, Abigail OLLIVANDER | 0137.82 0146.75 8 ; 

18 Andrews, Tania / GLENHILL DIAMOND 0/37.63 0/47.08° 9 

49 Alsaud, Moothi JILL-MONE 0/38.22 0/47.52 40 

81 Cole, Taryn MPF. ARISTELLA Z 0/35.12 4(K)/38.52 1 

42 Case, Amy BALLYVILLANE LUIDAM r: 0132.73 4(K)/39.30 12 

64 Majeed, Aysha MEET ME HALEWAY 0136.46 4(K)/44.52 13 

31 Macallister, Marianne CHIPPETTE 0/38.88 4(K)/49.27 14 

24 Clement, Trinity N'ICE LASS 0137.45 4(Ky/49.55 15 

84 Cullingham, Rosie ANGELINA DES GY 0/34.26 a(RKY/S2.67 16 

51 Cole, Taryn ILLUMEN C 4(K)/39.94 8(KK)/49.66 17 

54 <Clemente, Francisco IGNIS (RR)/--.- Elim-Ref - 

54 Clemente, Francisco IGnIs 0/30.61 0/38.85 HC - 

40 Roberts, 8Southerly Charlotte PARTY KISS 40(R:6)/50.1 0146.79 Tkt - 

47 Haslam, Pippa SASSY BIRD 0/38.50 0/45.29 Tkt - 

28 Allday, Chloe (173600) RAMIORS LEADING LADY 0/40.41 4(K)/51.54 Tkt - 

26 Jupp, Abigail MONACO 0/35.25 0/49.70 Tkt - 

46 Haslam, Pippa CARTIER'S DIAMOND 0/32.33 4(K)/44.26 Tkt - 



Entry 

26 

87 

Merrist Wood College - 12 January 2025 

(4a) Senior Discovery Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open 

Rider 

Kenny, Jane 

Mantel, Elizabeth 

Ferreira, Maria 

Osmond Smith, Catherine 

Rogers, Holly 

Shaw, Anastasia 

Broad, Holly 

Roberts, Sasha 

Osmond Smith, Catherine 

Walsh, Florence 

Jeanne, Zéréna 

Rogers, Holly 

Jeanne, Zéréna 

Walsh, Florence 

Haslam, Pippa 

Jupp, Abigail 

Exley, Hanna 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 14:27:31 

Horse 

PAULDARYS LOLITA 

NPS ANDRE 

KNH LOUIS 

PAULDARYS EYE CANDY 

WOLFSAKKER FREESTYLE 

DIAMOND FURISTO 

DOUBLE M DU SUNLIGHT 

BILLY HIGH HOPES 

PEDRO III 

EX BONNIE WITNESS 

WATERMILL SWITCH UP 

HLV CARETINO MOONSHINE 

WATERMILL SWITCH UP 

EX BONNIE WITNESS 

CARTIER'S DIAMOND 

MONACO 

COOLEY SPRING THYME 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 14:27:31 

Section 

1.00M 

1.00M 

DC1 

1.00M 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

1.00M 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

Results 

0/36.16 0/32.73 

0/35.20 0/34.63 

0/33.76 0/37.48 

0/32.23 0/41.02 

0/39.64 0/43.12 

4(K)/31.72 0/41.10 

4(K)/36.28 0/43.06 

4(K)/37.01 0/44.88 

0/39.27 4(K)/47.45 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

4(R)/35.44 (RT)/--.- Elim-Ref 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

(E)/4.4 Elim-Tech HC 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC 

0/37.03 0/45.37 Tkt 

0/38.23 0/41.87 Tkt 

0/39.29 10(KC:2)/59.26 Tkt 

BACS 



Entry 

Merrist Wood College - 12 January 2025 

5 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 

Rider 

Kenny, Jane 

Mills, Catherine 

Preston, Sophie 

Jeanne, Yvie 

Alsaud, Moothi 

Devlin, Emily 

Faircloth, Leah 

Rawson-Smith, Harriet 

Sykes, Amelia 

Roberts, Sasha 

Osmond Smith, Catherine 

Macallister, Marianne 

Arnold, Megan Louise 

Clement, Trinity 

Taylor-Chapman, Clary 

Exley, Hanna 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 15:35:40 

Horse 

PAULDARYS LOLITA 

WISHFUL ITALICA 

JARDY DE ROULARD 

DONATELO DE LALANDE 

LUMINUS Z 

V'JANFAIR 

DOWDSTOWN CAV 

NPS GUCCI 

MAX LITTLE MISS NAUGHTY 

BILLY HIGH HOPES 

FERNHILL PLAYBOY 

CHIPPETTE 

CHINFONY BO 

N'ICE LASS 

DOUBLEM GALERTINO 

COOLEY SPRING THYME 

Results 

0/41.85 0/35.94 

0/41.31 0/37.93 

0/45.30 0/38.57 

0/40.05 0/39.13 

0/44.25 0/41.18 

0/43.94 0/43.32 

0/44.37 0/43.78 

0/46.53 0/44.49 

0/48.73 0/44.77 

0/47.86 0/45.50 

0/51.61 0/48.78 

4(K)/34.05 0/40.91 

0/44.62 4(K)/45.42 

(DR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

0/49.28 17(DK:9)/63.00 Tkt 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 15:35:40 

Prize 

40.00 

30.00 

25.00 

25.00 

Pl 



Entry 

90 

44 

Merrist Wood College - 12 January 2025 

(6a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m Open 

Rider 

Mantel, Elizabeth 

Ferreira, Nuno 

Alsaud, Moothi 

Faircloth, Leah 

Jeanne, Yvie 

Bothwell, Ruairidh 

Hughes, Ellie 

Sykes, Amelia 

Jeanne, Zéréna 

Rawson-Smith, Harriet 

Preston, Sophie 

Arnold, Megan Louise 

Gilbertson, Lucy 

Osmond Smith, Catherine 

Klein, Helen 

Murphy, Taya 

Murphy, Taya 

Taylor-Chapman, Clary 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 13/01/2025 09:02:39 

Horse 

K GRACIOUS 

KNH LOUIS 

LUMINUS Z 

DOWDSTOWN CAV 

DONATELO DE LALANDE 

NUTCRACKER III 

GOLDEN QUANTUM 

MAX LITTLE MISS NAUGHTY 

BABY DAVID 

NPS GUCCI 

JARDY DE ROULARD 

CHINFONY BO 

JFH ROCKADOON 

INTUITION | 

CUSHLAS HITATCHI M2S 

KANTONA 

KADAR AH 

DOUBLEM GALERTINO 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 13/01/2025 09:02:39 

Section 

1.1001 

NC1 

1.10C1 

NC1 

1.1001 

NC1 

NC1 

NC1 

1.1001 

1.10C1 

1.10C1 

1.10C1 

1.10C1 

NC1 

NC1 

1.10C1 

NC1 

NC1 

Results 

0/42.72 0/31.79 

0/48.13 0/32.16 

0/46.11 0/34.94 

0/44.96 0/35.00 

0/44,06 0/35.09 

0/45.95 0/36.11 

0/46.76 0/36.27 

0/47.74 0/36.73 

0/46.83 0/36.88 

0/48.02 0/36.93 

0/46.24 0/37.75 

0/48.61 0/39.03 

0/46.99 0/40.67 

0/50.79 0/41.24 

0/48.09 4(R)/51.16 

0/44.14 5(R:1)/54.80 

5(5)/60.62 4(K)/38.02 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

6ACS 



Entry 
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44 

Merrist Wood College - 12 January 2025 

7 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) 

Rider 

Mantel, Elizabeth 

Jeanne, Zéréna 

Gilbertson, Lucy 

Reed, Pippa 

Hughes, Ellie 

Klein, Helen 

Taylor-Chapman, Clary 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 17:04:47 

Horse Results 

K GRACIOUS 0/41.60 0/32.33 

BABY DAVID 0/44.42 0/34.90 

JFH ROCKADOON 0/45.76 0/35.83 

DENVER X 0/48.36 0/36.49 

GOLDEN QUANTUM 0/46.52 0/37.48 

CUSHLAS HITATCHI M2S 0/44.75 16(R:12)/56.32 

DOUBLEM GALERTINO (RR)--.-- Elim-Ref 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 12/01/2025 17:04:47 

BAC 


